

Dane County

Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 OA-046	Ordinance	Passed	AMENDING CHAPTERS 11 & 14 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, REGARDING FEES FOR SHORELAND EROSION CONTROL PERMITS, SHORELAND MITIGATION PERMITS, EROSION CONTROL PERMITS, AND STORMWATER CONTROL PERMITS		6.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 OA-047	Ordinance	Passed	AMENDING CHAPTER 62 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, ESTABLISHING MEDICAL EXAMINER FEES		7.	County Board	County Board Department		
2016 OA-048	Ordinance	Passed	AMENDING CHAPTER 46 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, REVISING REGULATION AND FEES FOR TEMPORARY FOOD ESTABLISHMENTS		8.	County Board	County Board Department		
2016 OA-050	Ordinance	Passed	AMENDING CHAPTER 25 OF THE DANE COUNTY CODE OF ORDINANCES, REGARDING LOCAL VENDOR PREFERENCES IN PURCHASING		1.	County Board	County Board Department		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-288	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF NEW GRANT FUNDS FOR VICTIMS OF CRIME ACT (VOCA) PROGRAM IN THE DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE AND REALLOCATING EXPENDITURES FOR CURRENT VOCA FUNDING,		2.	County Board			
2016 RES-294	Resolution	Passed	2017-19 CONTRACT WITH THE GREATER MADISON CONVENTION & VISITOR'S BUREAU		7.	County Board			
2016 RES-299	Resolution	Passed	DANE COUNTY CONSERVATION FUND GRANT AWARD TO THE NATURAL HERITAGE LAND TRUST (NELSON)		1.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-300	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING SUBMITTAL OF A GRANT APPLICATION TO THE WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES FOR DEVELOPMENT OF THE LUSSIER COUNTY PARK BOAT LANDING		2.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-301	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT OF LEASE NO. DCRA 83-16 INVOLVING LAND AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT		3.	County Board	Airport		
2016 RES-302	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING ASSIGNMENT AND AMENDMENT OF LEASE NO. DCRA 83-8 INVOLVING LAND AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT		4.	County Board	Airport		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-303	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING ASSIGNMENT AND AMENDMENT OF LEASE NO. DCRA 84-10 INVOLVING LAND AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT		5.	County Board	Airport		
2016 RES-308	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING LEOPOLD LEASE FOR JOINING FORCES FOR FAMILIES PROGRAM DCDHS - CYF DIVISION		8.	County Board			
2016 RES-310	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING ADDENDUM TO EMPLOYMENT SERVICES AGREEMENT FOR LEGISLATIVE LOBBYIST		9.	County Board			
2016 RES-311	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF PROPERTY AT 1880 S. STOUGHTON ROAD AND 5004 ALLIS AVENUE		1.	County Board	Land Water Resources Department		
2016 RES-313	Resolution	Passed	COMMITMENT TO PURSUE A POLICY AGENDA THAT AFFIRMS CIVIL AND HUMAN RIGHTS		2.	County Board	County Board Department		
2016 RES-315	Resolution	Pending County Executive Action	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR COLISEUM BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AT THE ALLIANT ENERGY CENTER		1.	County Board			
2016 RES-316	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	CHANGE ORDER #1 TO CONTRACT FOR PAYNE & DOLAN, INC., FOR THE DANE COUNTY JOB CENTER ASPHALT REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT PROJECT		2.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Public Works, Highway, and Transportatio n		
2016 RES-317	Resolution	Passed	APPROVING AGREEMENTS RELATED TO THE		10.	County Board	Administratio n		

Dane County

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			AFFORDABLE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND AWARD TO PORCHLIGHT, INC. FOR THE PURCHASE OF 1221 SUNFIELD STREET IN THE CITY OF SUN PRAIRIE						
2016 RES-318	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	CREATING A NEW POSITION IN THE CLERK OF COURTS OFFICE FOR A PARTNERSHIP WITH THE LAURA AND JOHN ARNOLD FOUNDATION REALLOCATING FUNDS FOR THE 2016 BUDGET		23.	County Board	County Board Department		
2016 RES-319	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	Passed	AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT TO ACCEPT GRANT FUNDING FOR THE PURCHASE OF PORTABLE X-RAY EQUIPMENT		3.	County Board	Sheriff	GRANT FUNDING FOR THE PURCHA SE OF PORTAB LE X-RAY EQUIPM ENT	

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2016 RES-324	Resolution	Passed	AUTHORIZING ACCEPTANCE OF A CONTRACT FOR ELECTRONIC GPS AND ALCOHOL MONITORING SERVICES	-		Public Protection & Judiciary Committee	Sheriff	AUTHORI ZING ACCEPT ANCE OF A CONTRA CT FOR ELECTR ONIC GPS AND ALCOHO	
								L MONITO RING SERVICE S	